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STOCK SERVICE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. ON THE DECK

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Ovaert SSP 8.47 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 9.47

2 Chris Gay SSP 11.96 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 13.46

3 Michael Focarino SSP 12.35 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 13.85

4 Doug Longshore SSP 15.88 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 18.88

5 Matthew Morgan SSP 13.60 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 19.10

6 Jeremiah Ooten SSP 16.27 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 20.27

7 Bryce Andrews SSP 19.91 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 20.91

8 Todd Weld SSP 18.62 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 22.12

9 James Herren SSP 19.62 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 22.12

10 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 14.95 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 12.00 23.45

11 Joshua Pitcher SSP 22.18 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 23.68

12 Craig Cardella SSP 19.18 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 23.68

13 Corey Adcock SSP 11.21 16 0 0 1 0 0 0 21.00 24.21

14 James Crider SSP 22.24 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 25.24

15 Jason Owens SSP 21.59 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 26.59

16 Donald  DiStefano SSP 26.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 27.00

17 Len Weld SSP 25.44 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 30.44

18 Daniel  Berger SSP 16.41 21 0 0 0 1 0 0 26.00 31.91

19 Bryan Harvey SSP 26.14 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 16.00 36.64

20 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 30.88 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 37.38

21 John Connell SSP 30.92 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 26.00 43.92

22 Jared Webster SSP 28.02 18 0 0 1 2 0 0 33.00 52.02

DQ - 20. Ron Stunda
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Stage: 2. C-STORE UPROAR

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Matthew Morgan SSP 2.19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2.19

2 Doug Longshore SSP 2.95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2.95

3 Len Weld SSP 2.98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2.98

4 James Crider SSP 3.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3.27

5 Michael Focarino SSP 3.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3.35

6 James Herren SSP 3.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3.49

7 Jeremiah Ooten SSP 3.06 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 3.56

8 Todd Weld SSP 3.43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 3.93

9 Jason Owens SSP 3.46 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 3.96

10 John Connell SSP 3.69 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 4.19

11 Bryce Andrews SSP 4.21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4.21

12 Donald  DiStefano SSP 4.48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4.48

13 Daniel  Berger SSP 4.53 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 5.03

14 Jared Webster SSP 2.75 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 5.25

15 Joshua Pitcher SSP 4.36 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 5.36

16 Chris Gay SSP 2.61 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 6.11

17 Craig Cardella SSP 6.28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 6.28

18 Lee Ovaert SSP 2.00 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 6.50

19 Corey Adcock SSP 3.30 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 6.80

20 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 4.02 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 7.52

21 Bryan Harvey SSP 4.60 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 8.10

22 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 3.32 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 8.82

DQ - 20. Ron Stunda
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Stage: 3. CAR CONFRONTATION

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Ovaert SSP 13.64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 13.64

2 Matthew Morgan SSP 13.66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 13.66

3 Chris Gay SSP 13.31 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 16.31

4 Doug Longshore SSP 20.08 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 20.58

5 Jeremiah Ooten SSP 18.31 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 21.31

6 Joshua Pitcher SSP 23.35 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 23.85

7 Daniel  Berger SSP 20.63 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 24.13

8 James Herren SSP 24.23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 24.23

9 Michael Focarino SSP 14.37 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 15.00 24.37

10 Bryce Andrews SSP 24.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 24.49

11 Len Weld SSP 26.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 26.29

12 Jason Owens SSP 25.56 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 26.56

13 James Crider SSP 24.99 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 27.49

14 Corey Adcock SSP 20.07 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 11.00 28.07

15 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 32.50 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 34.50

16 Craig Cardella SSP 29.65 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 7.00 35.65

17 Todd Weld SSP 26.83 12 0 0 0 1 0 0 17.00 37.83

18 Bryan Harvey SSP 32.97 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 9.00 39.97

19 Donald  DiStefano SSP 42.91 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 43.41

20 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 43.22 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 15.00 53.22

21 Jared Webster SSP 25.14 37 0 0 0 2 0 0 47.00 53.64

22 John Connell SSP 56.41 14 0 0 2 1 0 0 29.00 78.41

DQ - 20. Ron Stunda
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Stage: 4. MH370

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Ovaert SSP 12.55 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 13.55

2 Jeremiah Ooten SSP 15.71 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 16.21

3 Chris Gay SSP 14.03 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 17.03

4 Bryce Andrews SSP 17.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 17.80

5 James Crider SSP 17.66 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 18.66

6 Matthew Morgan SSP 15.41 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 19.41

7 Joshua Pitcher SSP 19.72 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 21.22

8 Michael Focarino SSP 18.21 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 22.21

9 Corey Adcock SSP 19.52 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 23.02

10 James Herren SSP 21.14 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 23.64

11 Jason Owens SSP 19.52 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 25.02

12 Jared Webster SSP 22.94 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 27.94

13 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 25.53 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 28.53

14 Bryan Harvey SSP 28.25 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 32.25

15 John Connell SSP 31.09 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 33.59

16 Todd Weld SSP 27.55 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 12.00 36.05

17 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 31.75 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 36.25

18 Daniel  Berger SSP 23.79 15 0 0 1 0 0 0 20.00 36.29

19 Doug Longshore SSP 32.15 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 37.15

20 Donald  DiStefano SSP 39.67 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 43.17

21 Craig Cardella SSP 37.95 12 0 0 1 0 0 0 17.00 48.95

22 Len Weld SSP 36.97 26 0 0 0 2 0 0 36.00 59.97

DQ - 20. Ron Stunda
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Stage: 5. WORLD CUP STREAKERS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Michael Focarino SSP 9.84 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 10.84

2 Daniel  Berger SSP 10.57 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 12.07

3 Lee Ovaert SSP 7.45 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 12.45

4 Todd Weld SSP 13.73 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 17.23

5 Joshua Pitcher SSP 11.29 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 17.29

6 Jeremiah Ooten SSP 9.08 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 13.00 18.08

7 Corey Adcock SSP 6.14 15 0 0 0 1 0 0 20.00 18.64

8 Jason Owens SSP 9.23 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 15.00 19.23

9 Chris Gay SSP 7.89 13 0 0 0 1 0 0 18.00 19.39

10 Bryce Andrews SSP 14.82 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 19.82

11 James Herren SSP 11.43 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 12.00 19.93

12 Len Weld SSP 15.21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 20.21

13 James Crider SSP 9.28 14 0 0 0 1 0 0 19.00 21.28

14 Matthew Morgan SSP 5.34 22 0 0 1 0 0 0 27.00 21.34

15 Doug Longshore SSP 8.42 17 0 0 0 1 0 0 22.00 21.92

16 Donald  DiStefano SSP 14.21 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 13.00 23.21

17 Jared Webster SSP 11.36 14 0 0 0 1 0 0 19.00 23.36

18 Craig Cardella SSP 18.87 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 23.37

19 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 13.37 14 0 0 0 1 0 0 19.00 25.37

20 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 18.66 17 0 0 1 0 0 0 22.00 32.16

21 Bryan Harvey SSP 10.05 17 0 0 1 2 0 0 32.00 33.55

22 John Connell SSP 14.17 32 0 0 2 2 0 0 52.00 50.17

DQ - 20. Ron Stunda
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Stage: 6. THE SHOOTOUT IN THE PSALMS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Chris Gay SSP 14.89 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 16.39

2 Lee Ovaert SSP 13.51 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 17.51

3 Jeremiah Ooten SSP 18.08 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 22.58

4 Michael Focarino SSP 20.75 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 23.75

5 Matthew Morgan SSP 19.92 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 25.42

6 James Crider SSP 21.78 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 25.78

7 Corey Adcock SSP 20.86 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 27.36

8 Len Weld SSP 22.94 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 28.94

9 James Herren SSP 26.81 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 29.31

10 Todd Weld SSP 24.53 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 30.03

11 Doug Longshore SSP 26.58 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 31.08

12 Joshua Pitcher SSP 28.98 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 32.98

13 Bryce Andrews SSP 29.46 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 35.96

14 Craig Cardella SSP 29.50 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 38.50

15 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 26.65 15 0 0 0 1 0 0 20.00 39.15

16 Jason Owens SSP 27.42 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 39.42

17 Daniel  Berger SSP 31.57 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 39.57

18 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 32.17 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 44.17

19 John Connell SSP 32.55 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 44.55

20 Bryan Harvey SSP 32.87 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 45.87

21 Jared Webster SSP 36.57 15 0 0 0 1 0 0 20.00 49.07

22 Donald  DiStefano SSP 41.44 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.00 50.94

DQ - 20. Ron Stunda
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ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. ON THE DECK

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 16.29 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 18.29

2 Andy Flores ESP 14.42 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 22.42

3 Joel Hurley ESP 24.18 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 25.18
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Stage: 2. C-STORE UPROAR

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 2.61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2.61

2 Joel Hurley ESP 3.68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3.68

3 Andy Flores ESP 3.22 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 6.22
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Stage: 3. CAR CONFRONTATION

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 15.17 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 16.17

2 Andy Flores ESP 16.07 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 17.57

3 Joel Hurley ESP 27.36 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 28.86
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Stage: 4. MH370

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 15.68 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 16.18

2 Joel Hurley ESP 20.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 20.87

3 Andy Flores ESP 23.29 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 25.79
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Stage: 5. WORLD CUP STREAKERS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Andy Flores ESP 9.84 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 16.34

2 Joel Hurley ESP 16.64 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 17.64

3 Lee Turner ESP 11.39 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 12.00 19.89
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Stage: 6. THE SHOOTOUT IN THE PSALMS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 18.39 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 22.39

2 Andy Flores ESP 19.23 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 28.23

3 Joel Hurley ESP 30.74 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 31.74
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CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. ON THE DECK

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Roy Baker CDP 20.31 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 22.31

2 MIKE DEBONO CDP 15.57 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 25.57

3 Gregory Thornton CDP 14.25 16 0 0 0 1 0 0 21.00 27.25

4 Wally Marin CDP 31.10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 37.10
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Stage: 2. C-STORE UPROAR

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 MIKE DEBONO CDP 2.17 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 3.67

2 Wally Marin CDP 3.94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3.94

3 Gregory Thornton CDP 3.01 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 4.01

4 Roy Baker CDP 3.25 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 4.75
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Stage: 3. CAR CONFRONTATION

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Roy Baker CDP 16.90 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 17.40

2 Gregory Thornton CDP 21.79 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 23.29

3 MIKE DEBONO CDP 21.61 12 0 0 1 0 0 0 17.00 32.61

4 Wally Marin CDP 30.87 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 34.87
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Stage: 4. MH370

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Roy Baker CDP 17.70 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 19.20

2 MIKE DEBONO CDP 22.02 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 24.52

3 Wally Marin CDP 27.38 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 31.38

4 Gregory Thornton CDP 24.24 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 33.24
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Stage: 5. WORLD CUP STREAKERS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Roy Baker CDP 10.84 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 13.84

2 Gregory Thornton CDP 10.82 18 0 0 0 1 0 0 23.00 24.82

3 MIKE DEBONO CDP 7.80 25 0 0 1 1 0 0 35.00 30.30

4 Wally Marin CDP 17.73 34 0 0 1 3 0 0 54.00 54.73
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Stage: 6. THE SHOOTOUT IN THE PSALMS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Roy Baker CDP 18.20 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 21.70

2 MIKE DEBONO CDP 22.22 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 30.22

3 Gregory Thornton CDP 31.27 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 39.27

4 Wally Marin CDP 31.22 21 0 0 0 1 0 0 26.00 46.72
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ENHANCED SERVICE REVOLVER Results per stage

Stage: 1. ON THE DECK

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Roger Clark ESR 30.52 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 33.02
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Stage: 2. C-STORE UPROAR

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Roger Clark ESR 3.34 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 4.34
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Stage: 3. CAR CONFRONTATION

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Roger Clark ESR 30.47 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 32.97
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Stage: 4. MH370

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Roger Clark ESR 32.07 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 38.57
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Stage: 5. WORLD CUP STREAKERS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Roger Clark ESR 21.43 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 29.43
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Stage: 6. THE SHOOTOUT IN THE PSALMS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Roger Clark ESR 41.37 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 42.87
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JUNIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. ON THE DECK

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Bryce Andrews SSP 19.91 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 20.91
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Stage: 2. C-STORE UPROAR

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Bryce Andrews SSP 4.21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4.21
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Stage: 3. CAR CONFRONTATION

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Bryce Andrews SSP 24.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 24.49
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Stage: 4. MH370

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Bryce Andrews SSP 17.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 17.80
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Stage: 5. WORLD CUP STREAKERS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Bryce Andrews SSP 14.82 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 19.82
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Stage: 6. THE SHOOTOUT IN THE PSALMS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Bryce Andrews SSP 29.46 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 35.96
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LADY Results per stage

Stage: 1. ON THE DECK

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 30.88 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 37.38
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Stage: 2. C-STORE UPROAR

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 4.02 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 7.52
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Stage: 3. CAR CONFRONTATION

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 43.22 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 15.00 53.22
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Stage: 4. MH370

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 31.75 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 36.25
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Stage: 5. WORLD CUP STREAKERS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 18.66 17 0 0 1 0 0 0 22.00 32.16
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Stage: 6. THE SHOOTOUT IN THE PSALMS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 32.17 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 44.17
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LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED) Results per stage

Stage: 1. ON THE DECK

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Daniel  Berger SSP 16.41 21 0 0 0 1 0 0 26.00 31.91
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Stage: 2. C-STORE UPROAR

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Daniel  Berger SSP 4.53 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 5.03
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Stage: 3. CAR CONFRONTATION

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Daniel  Berger SSP 20.63 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 24.13
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Stage: 4. MH370

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Daniel  Berger SSP 23.79 15 0 0 1 0 0 0 20.00 36.29



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 5. WORLD CUP STREAKERS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Daniel  Berger SSP 10.57 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 12.07



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 6. THE SHOOTOUT IN THE PSALMS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Daniel  Berger SSP 31.57 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 39.57



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

SENIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. ON THE DECK

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 16.29 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 18.29

2 Doug Longshore SSP 15.88 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 18.88

3 James Herren SSP 19.62 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 22.12

4 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 14.95 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 12.00 23.45

5 Daniel  Berger SSP 16.41 21 0 0 0 1 0 0 26.00 31.91

6 Bryan Harvey SSP 26.14 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 16.00 36.64



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 2. C-STORE UPROAR

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 2.61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2.61

2 Doug Longshore SSP 2.95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2.95

3 James Herren SSP 3.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3.49

4 Daniel  Berger SSP 4.53 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 5.03

5 Bryan Harvey SSP 4.60 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 8.10

6 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 3.32 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 8.82



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 3. CAR CONFRONTATION

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 15.17 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 16.17

2 Doug Longshore SSP 20.08 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 20.58

3 Daniel  Berger SSP 20.63 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 24.13

4 James Herren SSP 24.23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 24.23

5 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 32.50 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 34.50

6 Bryan Harvey SSP 32.97 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 9.00 39.97



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 4. MH370

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 15.68 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 16.18

2 James Herren SSP 21.14 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 23.64

3 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 25.53 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 28.53

4 Bryan Harvey SSP 28.25 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 32.25

5 Daniel  Berger SSP 23.79 15 0 0 1 0 0 0 20.00 36.29

6 Doug Longshore SSP 32.15 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 37.15



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 5. WORLD CUP STREAKERS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Daniel  Berger SSP 10.57 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 12.07

2 Lee Turner ESP 11.39 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 12.00 19.89

3 James Herren SSP 11.43 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 12.00 19.93

4 Doug Longshore SSP 8.42 17 0 0 0 1 0 0 22.00 21.92

5 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 13.37 14 0 0 0 1 0 0 19.00 25.37

6 Bryan Harvey SSP 10.05 17 0 0 1 2 0 0 32.00 33.55



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 6. THE SHOOTOUT IN THE PSALMS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 18.39 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 22.39

2 James Herren SSP 26.81 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 29.31

3 Doug Longshore SSP 26.58 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 31.08

4 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 26.65 15 0 0 0 1 0 0 20.00 39.15

5 Daniel  Berger SSP 31.57 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 39.57

6 Bryan Harvey SSP 32.87 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 45.87



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

MILITARY (ACTIVE) Results per stage

Stage: 1. ON THE DECK

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Michael Focarino SSP 12.35 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 13.85

2 Joshua Pitcher SSP 22.18 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 23.68

3 Corey Adcock SSP 11.21 16 0 0 1 0 0 0 21.00 24.21

4 Gregory Thornton CDP 14.25 16 0 0 0 1 0 0 21.00 27.25

5 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 30.88 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 37.38

6 Jared Webster SSP 28.02 18 0 0 1 2 0 0 33.00 52.02



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 2. C-STORE UPROAR

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Michael Focarino SSP 3.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3.35

2 Gregory Thornton CDP 3.01 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 4.01

3 Jared Webster SSP 2.75 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 5.25

4 Joshua Pitcher SSP 4.36 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 5.36

5 Corey Adcock SSP 3.30 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 6.80

6 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 4.02 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 7.52



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 3. CAR CONFRONTATION

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Gregory Thornton CDP 21.79 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 23.29

2 Joshua Pitcher SSP 23.35 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 23.85

3 Michael Focarino SSP 14.37 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 15.00 24.37

4 Corey Adcock SSP 20.07 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 11.00 28.07

5 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 43.22 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 15.00 53.22

6 Jared Webster SSP 25.14 37 0 0 0 2 0 0 47.00 53.64



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 4. MH370

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Joshua Pitcher SSP 19.72 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 21.22

2 Michael Focarino SSP 18.21 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 22.21

3 Corey Adcock SSP 19.52 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 23.02

4 Jared Webster SSP 22.94 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 27.94

5 Gregory Thornton CDP 24.24 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 33.24

6 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 31.75 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 36.25



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 5. WORLD CUP STREAKERS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Michael Focarino SSP 9.84 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 10.84

2 Joshua Pitcher SSP 11.29 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 17.29

3 Corey Adcock SSP 6.14 15 0 0 0 1 0 0 20.00 18.64

4 Jared Webster SSP 11.36 14 0 0 0 1 0 0 19.00 23.36

5 Gregory Thornton CDP 10.82 18 0 0 0 1 0 0 23.00 24.82

6 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 18.66 17 0 0 1 0 0 0 22.00 32.16



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 6. THE SHOOTOUT IN THE PSALMS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Michael Focarino SSP 20.75 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 23.75

2 Corey Adcock SSP 20.86 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 27.36

3 Joshua Pitcher SSP 28.98 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 32.98

4 Gregory Thornton CDP 31.27 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 39.27

5 Kaylaen Dittmer SSP 32.17 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 44.17

6 Jared Webster SSP 36.57 15 0 0 0 1 0 0 20.00 49.07



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE) Results per stage

Stage: 1. ON THE DECK

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Michael Focarino SSP 12.35 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 13.85

2 Matthew Morgan SSP 13.60 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 19.10

3 Joel Hurley ESP 24.18 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 25.18



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 2. C-STORE UPROAR

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Matthew Morgan SSP 2.19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2.19

2 Michael Focarino SSP 3.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3.35

3 Joel Hurley ESP 3.68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3.68



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 3. CAR CONFRONTATION

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Matthew Morgan SSP 13.66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 13.66

2 Michael Focarino SSP 14.37 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 15.00 24.37

3 Joel Hurley ESP 27.36 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 28.86



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 4. MH370

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Matthew Morgan SSP 15.41 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 19.41

2 Joel Hurley ESP 20.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 20.87

3 Michael Focarino SSP 18.21 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 22.21



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 5. WORLD CUP STREAKERS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Michael Focarino SSP 9.84 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 10.84

2 Joel Hurley ESP 16.64 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 17.64

3 Matthew Morgan SSP 5.34 22 0 0 1 0 0 0 27.00 21.34



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 6. THE SHOOTOUT IN THE PSALMS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Michael Focarino SSP 20.75 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 23.75

2 Matthew Morgan SSP 19.92 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 25.42

3 Joel Hurley ESP 30.74 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 31.74



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

MILITARY (RETIRED) Results per stage

Stage: 1. ON THE DECK

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 16.29 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 18.29



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 2. C-STORE UPROAR

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 2.61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2.61



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 3. CAR CONFRONTATION

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 15.17 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 16.17



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 4. MH370

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 15.68 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 16.18



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 5. WORLD CUP STREAKERS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 11.39 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 12.00 19.89



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 6. THE SHOOTOUT IN THE PSALMS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner ESP 18.39 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 22.39



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

SUPER SENIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. ON THE DECK

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Andy Flores ESP 14.42 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 22.42

2 Donald  DiStefano SSP 26.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 27.00

3 Len Weld SSP 25.44 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 30.44

4 Roger Clark ESR 30.52 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 33.02



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 2. C-STORE UPROAR

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Len Weld SSP 2.98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2.98

2 Roger Clark ESR 3.34 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 4.34

3 Donald  DiStefano SSP 4.48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4.48

4 Andy Flores ESP 3.22 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 6.22



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 3. CAR CONFRONTATION

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Andy Flores ESP 16.07 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 17.57

2 Len Weld SSP 26.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 26.29

3 Roger Clark ESR 30.47 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 32.97

4 Donald  DiStefano SSP 42.91 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 43.41



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 4. MH370

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Andy Flores ESP 23.29 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 25.79

2 Roger Clark ESR 32.07 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 38.57

3 Donald  DiStefano SSP 39.67 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 43.17

4 Len Weld SSP 36.97 26 0 0 0 2 0 0 36.00 59.97



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 5. WORLD CUP STREAKERS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Andy Flores ESP 9.84 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 16.34

2 Len Weld SSP 15.21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 20.21

3 Donald  DiStefano SSP 14.21 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 13.00 23.21

4 Roger Clark ESR 21.43 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 29.43



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-26 03:00

Stage: 6. THE SHOOTOUT IN THE PSALMS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Andy Flores ESP 19.23 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 28.23

2 Len Weld SSP 22.94 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 28.94

3 Roger Clark ESR 41.37 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 42.87

4 Donald  DiStefano SSP 41.44 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.00 50.94


